## **Sunora Foods Accelerates International Food Oil Deliveries**

September 24, 2014 - CALGARY, ALBERTA. **Sunora Foods Inc**. ("Sunora" or the "Corporation") (TSX Venture: SNF) is pleased to announce an increase in international export orders to new and existing jurisdictions demanding high quality food oil products. Much of this demand is for Sunora's packaged food oil products, with continuing increased demand coming from Asia. Additional orders are also being received from locations outside of Asia. Sunora has met this increased demand, and continues to broaden its customer base for future orders.

Recent developments for Canadian food products include the recent signing of the Free Trade Agreement ("FTA") between Canada and South Korea. This FTA will strengthen the trade and investment ties between to two nations. Information regarding this FTA can be viewed at:

## http://www.pm.gc.ca/eng/news/2014/09/22/joint-declaration

Sunora is a world recognized leader in delivering food oil products worldwide, and is investigating new potential opportunities utilizing its network of sales agents in over 30 countries. Focus will be on shelf stable products which are in high demand from Canada.

## **About Sunora Foods**

Sunora Foods is a Calgary, Alberta based food oil entity trading and supplying canola oil, corn oil, soybean oil, olive oil, and specialty oils in Canada and internationally under the "Sunora", "Sunera" and numerous private label brands.

For further information

Dean Stuart Investor Relations T: 403 517 2270 E: dean@boardmarker.net

Steve Bank Chief Executive Officer and President T: 403 247 8300 E: steve.bank@sunora.com

Neither the TSX Venture nor its Regulation Services Provider (as that term is defined in the policies of the TSX Venture) accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.